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Preferred Vendor List

Catering Companies tc "Catering Companies " \l 2

Whole Foods


Contact:  Diana Stevie


Office:  512.542.2209


diana.stevie@wholefoods.com

www.wholefoods.com

Crave Catering tc "The Catering Company " \l 2
Contact: Shannon Ruddy

Office: 512.828.5797

shannon@crave-catering.com


www.crave-catering.com

Creative Creations Catering


Contact:  Jonathon


Office:  512.422.3829


event@creativecreationscatering.com



www.creativecreationscatering.com

Austin Catering

Contact: Kristin Stephens


Office: 512.467.8776


kristin.stephens@austin-catering.com


www.austin-catering.com

Primizie Catering


Contact: Lisa Spedale


Office: 512.472.9299


info@primizieaustin.com

www.primizieaustin.com

Pappas Catering 


Contact:  Juliet Skip


Office:  512.459.6438


jskip@pappas.com

www.pappascatering.com

El Arroyo


Contact: Kerry


Office: 512.478.2577


catering@ditch.com

tc "Catering Companies " \l 2
Photographers:

Studio 563 


Contact:  Andy Peterson

Office:  866.251.0677


andy@studio563.com

www.studio563.com
Brittany Dawson Photography

Contact: Brittany Dawson

Office: 512.657.0990

info@brittanydawsonphotography.com

www.brittanydawsonphotography.com
Aimage Photography

Contact: Lisa Shephard

Office: 512.300.2252

www.aimage.com

Eric Hegwer Photography


Contact: Eric Hegwer


Office: 650.704.1536


eric@erichegwer.com


www.erichegwer.com


Get the Picture

                    
Contact: Kate and Charles Caudillo

                    
Office: 512.997.7427

                    
www.getthepicturenow.com
Florists:


Floral Renaissance


Contact: Michael or John


Office: 512.394.9959


info@floralrenaustin.com


www.floralrenaustin.com

Central Market Floral


Contact: Donna Foster


Office:  512.206.1000


www.centralmarket.com

The Flower Studio

Contact: Coby Neal

Office: 512.236.0916

www.cobyneal.com
Piu Bella Designs

Contact: Crystal Spears

Office: 512.296.3685 

piu_bella@sbcglobal.net

www.piubelladesigns.com  

Specialty Lighting


Ilios Lighting


Contact: Brian Azar


Office:  512.440.7045


azar@ilioslighting.com

www.ilioslighting.com

Rentals


Austin Party Central


Contact:  Ann Nielsen


Office:  512.292.3900


ann_austinpartycentral@hotmail.com


www.austinpartycentral.com


Marquee Rents


Office: 512.491.7368


paula@marqueerents.com


www.marqueerents.com


Star of Texas Events


Contact: Michelle Herrera


Office: 512.926.8368


www.startxevents.com


Honeymoon Planning:


All About Honeymoons


Contact: Skip or Amy Neal


Office: 512.246.3997


skipn@allabouthoneymoons.com

Cakes and Desserts:
Michelle’s Patisserie


Contact: Michelle


Office: 512.736.6771


michelle@MichellesPatisserie.com www.michellespatisserie.com

Sweet Tempered


Contact: Jennifer Crandell


Office: 512.825.3663


info@sweettemperedaustin.com

www.sweettemperedaustin.com

Sansalone’s Specialty Cakes


Office: 512.236.1720


Contact: Tony Sansalone


tony@sansalones.com

www.sansalones.com
The Chocolate Cup

Contact: Paul Russell

Office: 512.563.6326

info@thechocolatecup.com

www.thechocolatecup.com
Blue Note Bakery

Contact: Angi Jiles

Office: 512.797.7367

angi@bluenotebakery
www.bluenotebakery.com

The Cake Plate

Contact:  Scott

Office: 512.263.9305

info@thecakeplate.com

www.thecakeplate.com


Entertainment:

Complete Music


Office: 512.458.3535

Contact: Scott Valley


scottv@cmusic.com

www.austin.cmusic.com


Austin Wedding Jookbox


Contact: Beverly Turner


Office: 512.442.6653


austinweddingjookbox@earthlink.net

Penguin Entertainment


Contact: Joshua Wilkinson


Office: 512.448.3037


joshua@PenguinEntertainment.com


www.penguinentertainment.com
Bartending and Staffing Services:


Hill Country Events (Bartending)


Contact: Amy Mullins


Office: 512.310.7778


hillcountryevents@yahoo.com
Good Libations (Staffing)

Contact: Tiffany Anschutz
Office: 512.964.7455

service@good-libations.com
www.good-libations.com

Invitations

Anteloquy Invitations



Contact: Brooke Harris 


Office: 210.382.5181


anteloquyinvitations@gmail.com


www.anteloquy.com 


Accommodations:


Doubletree Hotel


Contact: Latoya


Office: 512.478.7000


latoya@hilton.com

www.austin.doubletree.com

Hilton Austin Airport

Contact: Krista Chavez

Office: 512.385.6767 ext.5001

krista.chavez@hilton.com

www.austinairport.hilton.com

Hilton Austin

Contact: Stephanie

Office: 512.682.2700

stephanie.kennedy@hilton.com

www.austin.hilton.com

Hilton Garden Inn

Contact: Amber Dodson

Office: 512.480.8181

adodson@hgiaustin.com

www.hgiaustin.com

Photo Booth:

Say Cheese

Contact: Todd Darby

Office: 512.484.4966

tdarby@austin.rr.com

www.saycheeseforfun.com
Limousines:

Concord Limousines

Contact: Steve

Office: 512.343.LIMO

steven@ccltx.com

www.ccltx.com

Rehearsal Dinner Location

Flemings Steakhouse

Contact: Katie Schon 

Office: 512.457.1500

privatediningaustin@flemingssteakhouse.com

www.flemingssteakhouse.com
Iron Décor

Mancino Ironworks

Contact: Alan Mancino

Office: 512.832.9507

mancino@austin.rr.com

www.mancinoiron.com
Design and Décor 

360 Production Group

Contact: Brenda Richardson

Office: 512.206.2990

brenda@360productiongroup.com

www.360productiongroup.com
Amazing Ice Designs

Contact: Doug Christy

Office: 512.250.0575

ice7d@sbcglobal.net

www.amazingicedesigns.com

Strong Events

Contact: Dennis Randolph

Office:512.832.9192

dennis@strongevents.com

www.strongevents.com
Valet Services

Central Texas Valet

Contact: Corey Evens

Office: 512.945.1540

corey@centraltexasvalet.com

www.centraltexasvalet.com

Bridal Gowns

Mélange Bridal

Contact: Ashley or Bethany

Office: 512.345.8780

info@melangebridal.com

www.melangebridal.com
Unbridaled

Office: 512.444.2743

www.unbridaled.com 

Salons

Avant – Gateway Location
Phone: 512.502.8268

weddings@avantsalon.com

www.avantsalon.com
Avant – Downtown
Phone: 512.472.6357

weddings@avantsalon.com

www.avantsalon.com
Beverages

Twin Liquors

Contact: Sandra Spalding

Office: 512.442.8395

sspalding@twinliquors.com

Specialty Services

The Wedding Butler

Contact: John Cook

theweddingbutler@gmail.com
Event FX (Special Effects)

Contact: Steve Wolf

Office: 512.653.9653

wolf.steve@gmail.com

www.event-fx.com

